
Herfstwisselbeker
Kasterlee 20.10.2024

TROL

Hilde VERCAEREN
KOL 4
Percurso : D:5 Oro-Hydro
Distancia : 2900m (Desnivel 30m)
Tempo : 0:50:13 (17'19"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Leen WOUTERS 0:33:42
2. Els PUT 0:45:05
3. Mia KINNAER 0:49:56

1. 101 00:06:00 158m 37'58"/km
2. 104 00:01:59 00:07:59 236m 8'24"/km
3. 108 00:02:42 00:10:41 187m 14'26"/km
4. 114 00:02:20 00:13:01 193m 12'05"/km
5. 155 00:04:51 00:17:52 260m 18'39"/km
6. 157 00:02:27 00:20:19 145m 16'54"/km
7. 151 00:02:16 00:22:35 174m 13'02"/km
8. 125 00:03:30 00:26:05 297m 11'47"/km
9. 131 00:03:34 00:29:39 239m 14'55"/km

10. 129 00:03:53 00:33:32 181m 21'27"/km
11. 152 00:08:38 00:42:10 246m 35'06"/km
12. 127 00:02:38 00:44:48 142m 18'33"/km
13. 161 00:03:32 00:48:20 235m 15'02"/km
14. 999 00:01:53 00:50:13 206m 9'09"/km
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